Repair Parts

SCRUB SINKS

STRAIGHT SPOUT
ASSEMBLY

SWIVEL SPOUT
ASSEMBLY

/8

LAMINAR SPOUT
ASSEMBLY

1A 12993-010—-001[ GOOSENECK SPOUT ASSY 11 [2993—-011-199 | SHOWER HEAD ADAPTER

1B 12993-030—001] GOOSENECK —SWV UP/DOWN SPOUT ASSY 12 |0437—002-000].562" ID x .825" OD GASKET

1C 12993—020—001| GOOSENECK SPOUT —LFN LAMINAR SPRAY 13 12993—-031—-001[ SWIVEL SPRAY ASSY

2 |2366-060—199| 3—7/8" LONG DISCHARGE TUBE 14 11895-206—000] 3/8” 0.D. x 3/8" NPT FEMALE ELL
3 [0308-002-199[ 3/8" NPSM NUT 15 12993—-032—001] UP/DOWN BALL JOINT (MALE MOD.)
4 10331-009—000[5/8" FLAT WASHER STN STL 16 |1170—000—199 [ BALL JOINT NUT

5 |0337-055-000| 3/4” HELICAL LOCK WASHER STN STL 17 10181-012—000| #6—32 x 1/8” LG. SET SCREW

6 |0332—009—000| FLAT WASHER PLATED 18 [1172—000—199 | RETAINING RING

7 12993—010—000]| GOOSENECK SPOUT ASSY 19 [0434—-114—000| GASKET

8 [2993-012-199| SPRAY DISK 20 [2993—031-199| SHOWER HEAD ADAPTER

9 [2993-013—000]| SPRAY FILTER 21 2998-021-000| 3/8” IPS MALE ADAPTER

10 10410—026—000| O—RING 22 [2998-043—-000]|1.0 GPM LAMINAR FLOW NOZZLE
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

TILE
WHITEHALL GOOSENECK SCRUB SINKS
MANUFACTURING  [ysoeacrore oate DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER

P.0. BOX 3527 15125 Proctor A JANUARY 1990 10/01/92

0. C - -|
Industry, CA 91744 Industry,rcz:Aogﬂz-% TO PRESENT DATE REVISED 9975-044-001
(626) 968-6681 FAX (626) 855—4862 04/30/21




